
 16   April 30 2016 

 
 
PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT BOARD - (9 members) 
Ordinance O-2011-14; R-2011-147 appointed new members 
 
Design (4) 
Lise Bazinet 3430 Arthur St 33021 bazinet3430@comcast.net   954-347-9120 06/30/2018 
Kristin Herman-Druck 802 N 31 Rd 33021 kristin_Herman-Druck@gspnet.com 305-609-5809 06/30/2017 
Edward O’Donnell 2310 Tallahassee St, Weston 33326 eodonnell@odp-spire.com  954-217-6410 06/30/2017 
John Passalacqua 4514 N Ocean Dr 33019 johnpass@comcast.net   954-925-0319 06/30/2016 
 
Professional (3) 
Joshua Levy 3709 S Longfellow Cir 33021 levy1993@bellsouth.net   954-966-5732 06/30/2016 
David McLeod 2717 Garfield St 33020 hollywooddave@outlook.com 954-303-4142 06/30/2017 
Shannon Stough 3926 Taft St 33021 s.stough@benchmarkfl.com  954-336-4480 06/30/2018 
 
Citizen (2) 
Clifford Germano 1627 N 28 Ave 33020 cgermano@bellsouth.net   954-923-2860 06/30/2018 
Diana Pittarelli 201 Van Buren St #201 33019 dianapitt@yahoo.com   954-923-5777 06/30/2016 
 
Broward County School Board Representative – non-voting, 
Jaye Epstein, Staff Liaison, 954-921-3471 
Debra Reese - Board Attorney 
There are zero positions vacant. 
 

mailto:bazinet3430@comcast.net
mailto:kristin_Herman-Druck@gspnet.com
mailto:eodonnell@odp-spire.com
mailto:johnpass@comcast.net
mailto:levy1993@bellsouth.net
mailto:hollywooddave@outlook.com
mailto:s.stough@benchmarkfl.com
mailto:cgermano@bellsouth.net
mailto:dianapitt@yahoo.com

